UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 16, 2025

TrShubert 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

08:00 AM
24-14143-amc
25-12074-pmm
09:00 AM

25-12003-pmm
25-12026-pmm
25-12061-pmm
25-12093-pmm
25-12109-amc
25-12128-amc

10:00 AM
25-11600-amc
25-12051-djb
25-12094-amc

11:00 AM
25-11987-pmm

25-12103-pmm

12:00 PM

25-11971-pmm
25-12090-pmm

25-12199-amc
25-12212-djb
25-12250-amc
01:00 PM
25-10670-pmm
25-12020-pmm

02:00 PM
25-11020-djb
25-12023-djb

03:00 PM
25-12086-djb
04:00 PM
25-12152-pmm

04:30 PM
25-12144-amc

John Coleman Scarbrough (Debtor) Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH Date Filed:
Toni L. Maxwell (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed:
Melissa Michelle Ayala (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD Date Filed:
Jessica Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD Date Filed:
Michelle Lynn Dallas (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD Date Filed:
Jose Rafael Rosario (Debtor) Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD Date Filed:
Inez Adelle Chimhangariso (Debtor) Represented By: MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS Date Filed:
Selina A. Hairston (Debtor) Represented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF Date Filed:
GINSBURG
Daniel John Cicchino (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:
Nyeka J Crandall (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
Tameka S Newton (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
Mireya Evanna Frank (Debtor) Represented By: CHRISTOPHER Date Filed:
CONSTANTINE CARR
Karla Beatriz Flores (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:
Mary Plank (Debtor) Represented By: JAMES KUTKOWSKI Date Filed:
Sean Patrick Marnell (Debtor) Represented By: MARIAM KHOUDARI Date Filed:
Nathan Curvis Brown, Jr. (Debtor) Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK Date Filed:
Scalewatcher North America, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON Date Filed:
Gordon C. Delgiorno (Debtor) Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON Date Filed:
Zalig H. Stein (Debtor) Represented By: ALLEN B. DUBROFF Date Filed:
Gilbert M. Bankston, 11l (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:
Samuel Leon Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK Date Filed:
Jason Charles Lambert (Debtor) Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK Date Filed:
Keith Joseph Campbell (Debtor) Represented By: PROSE: Date Filed:
Avery Scott Lewis (Debtor) Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Date Filed:
James G Hutchinson and Lisa Jenner (Debtor) Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK Date Filed:

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg

CHAPTER: 7

11/19/2024
05/23/2025

05/20/2025
05/22/2025
05/25/2025
05/27/2025
05/28/2025
05/29/2025

04/25/2025
05/23/2025
05/27/2025

05/20/2025

05/28/2025

05/19/2025
05/27/2025

05/31/2025
06/02/2025
06/04/2025

02/20/2025
05/21/2025

03/16/2025
05/21/2025

05/27/2025

05/29/2025

05/29/2025



TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM
25-11763-pmm
09:10 AM
25-11730-djb
09:20 AM
25-12360-pmm

09:30 AM

25-10880-pmm
25-12356-djb

09:40 AM
24-14575-pmm
09:50 AM
25-12365-djb
10:00 AM
25-12384-pmm
10:10 AM
25-12366-djb
10:20 AM
25-12400-pmm

10:40 AM
25-12404-pmm

10:50 AM
25-12374-djb

11:00 AM
25-12422-pmm

11:10 AM
25-12388-amc

11:20 AM
25-12449-pmm

11:30 AM
25-12391-amc

11:40 AM
25-12461-pmm

11:50 AM
25-12393-amc

12:00 PM
25-12478-pmm

12:10 PM
25-12396-djb

12:30 PM
25-12401-djb

12:50 PM
25-12405-pmm

01:10 PM

25-12407-amc
25-12407-amc

01:30 PM

Leah Elizabeth Mitchell (Debtor)

Susan Marie Hooks (Debtor)

Craig Michael Plotsko (Debtor)

William Phillip Graham, IIl (Debtor)
Jordan Avery Johnson (Debtor)

Rafael Miguel Ocasio (Debtor)

Rahkia Briscoe (Debtor)

Luz Eneida Martinez (Debtor)

Sara Jane Brown (Debtor)

Kathryn Ellen Casner (Debtor)

Deborah Patricia D'Amaro (Debtor)

Mario Ayala-Garcia (Debtor)

Lora Lee Pennington (Debtor)

Marcia Malika Clarke and Anderson Edward
Clarke (Debtor)

Vaughn Robinson and Zuleika Sabastro (Debtor)Represented By:

Candace Covington (Debtor)

Matthew Edward Bond (Debtor)

Daniel Ramos-Sanchez (Debtor)

Joseph Demetric Boone (Debtor)

Marissa Christine McBride (Debtor)

David Thomas Pachucki, Il and Crystal Marie
Karpinski (Debtor)

Jenna Katherine Nalywinski (Debtor)

Eleanor D. Fineran (Debtor)
Eleanor D. Fineran (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

DAVID W. TIDD

PROSE:

CHARLES LAPUTKA

PROSE:
BRAD J. SADEK

JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

DAVID W. TIDD

WILLIAM B. CALLAHAN

JAMES L. DAVIS

VINCENT RUBINO

JOHN A. GAGLIARDI

LENA MONJE

ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN

BRENNA HOPE

JOSEPH A DIORIO

CHARLES LAPUTKA

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

CHARLES LAPUTKA

EDWIN RICHARD DRESSEL

CHARLES LAPUTKA

PROSE:

ANDREW M. LUBIN
GARY E. THOMPSON

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

05/05/2025

05/02/2025

06/12/2025

03/03/2025
06/12/2025

12/24/2024

06/12/2025

06/13/2025

06/12/2025

06/16/2025

06/16/2025

06/12/2025

06/17/2025

06/13/2025

06/18/2025

06/13/2025

06/18/2025

06/13/2025

06/19/2025

06/15/2025

06/16/2025

06/16/2025

06/16/2025
06/16/2025



25-12410-amc

01:50 PM
25-12425-djb

02:10 PM
25-12429-amc

02:30 PM
25-12433-amc

02:50 PM
25-12435-djb

03:20 PM
25-12473-amc

03:30 PM
25-12474-amc

03:40 PM
25-12477-djb

Marc L Regen (Debtor)

Aniya L. Smith (Debtor)

James K. Standish and Michele O. Standish

(Debtor)

Shubham Saini (Debtor)

Elizabeth Maydwell (Debtor)

Paula Cohen Buonomo (Debtor)

Maxwell Darko-Anim (Debtor)

Mary E Lawrence (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM
25-12319-pmm

09:10 AM
25-12349-amc

09:20 AM
25-12327-pmm

09:30 AM
25-12351-amc

09:40 AM
25-12350-pmm

09:50 AM
25-12363-djb

10:00 AM
25-12378-pmm

10:10 AM
25-12364-amc

10:20 AM

25-12390-pmm

10:40 AM
25-12403-pmm

10:50 AM
25-12372-pmm

11:00 AM
25-12412-pmm

11:10 AM
25-12385-djb

11:20 AM

Anthony Amendola, Jr. (Debtor)

Terrence Kenneth Bast and Diane Louise Bast

(Debtor)

Heather E Campbell (Debtor)

Brian Scott Miller (Debtor)

Esmeralda Martinez (Debtor)

Samantha Krauss (Debtor)

Lori L. Darkis (Debtor)

Joyce Ann Deems (Debtor)

Adena Lynn Moran (Debtor)

Pamela R. Echevarria (Debtor)

Chariti S. Kalnoki (Debtor)

Kyle Austin Dolton and Krystal Madeline Dolton

(Debtor)

Elizabeth Costa (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

JOSEPH L QUINN

BRAD J. SADEK

JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH

PAUL H. YOUNG

MICHAEL A. LATZES

MICHAEL A. CATALDO

PAUL H. YOUNG

ALEXANDER MORETSKY

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

LYNN E. FELDMAN

JOSEPH L QUINN

LYNN E. FELDMAN

JOSEPH L QUINN

LYNN E. FELDMAN

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

STEPHEN MCCOY OTTO

WILLIAM P. HARRINGTON

LENA MONJE

PAUL H. YOUNG

BRAD J. SADEK

CHARLES LAPUTKA

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

06/16/2025

06/17/2025

06/17/2025

06/17/2025

06/17/2025

06/19/2025

06/19/2025

06/19/2025

06/10/2025

06/12/2025

06/10/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/12/2025

06/13/2025

06/16/2025

06/12/2025

06/16/2025

06/13/2025



25-12434-pmm

11:40 AM
25-12455-pmm

11:50 AM
25-12392-pmm

01:00 PM
25-12472-pmm

01:10 PM
25-12395-amc

01:20 PM
24-11389-pmm

01:30 PM
25-12398-pmm
01:50 PM
25-12402-djb
02:10 PM
25-12406-amc

02:30 PM
25-12408-amc

02:50 PM
25-12420-djb
03:00 PM

24-12644-amc
24-12644-amc

03:10 PM
25-12380-pmm

03:30 PM
25-12437-djb
03:40 PM
25-12457-pmm

03:50 PM
25-12460-djb

Robert S. Colquhoun (Debtor)

Nadia Abdelnour (Debtor)

Robert F Walk, Il and Kathleen B Walk (Debtor)

Jessica Lee Pastrick (Debtor)

Sean Lukens (Debtor)

Joel Baynard (Debtor)

Shakinah Handy (Debtor)

Timothy T. Schulberger (Debtor)

James Auther Reazor (Debtor)

Steven Louis Kohl, Jr. (Debtor)

Guadalupe Kassandra Carmona (Debtor)

East Coast Investors, LLC (Debtor)
East Coast Investors, LLC (Debtor)

Incorporated Investments & Acquisitions LLC
(Debtor)

Denise M Natalini (Debtor)

Crystal Renee Clark-Jordan (Debtor)

William Raymond Butler, Jr. and Tiffany S Butler Represented By:

(Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

. J. ZAC CHRISTMAN

PAUL H. YOUNG

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

CHARLES LAPUTKA

JOSEPH L QUINN

JOSEPH A DIORIO

PAUL H. YOUNG

JOSEPH L QUINN

JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

ANDREW L. SPIVACK
ROGER V. ASHODIAN

MICHAEL C. MAZACK

ROBERT J. LOHR

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

JOSEPH L QUINN

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

06/17/2025

06/18/2025

06/13/2025

06/19/2025

06/14/2025

04/25/2024

06/15/2025

06/16/2025

06/16/2025

06/16/2025

06/16/2025

07/31/2024
07/31/2024

05/07/2025

06/17/2025

06/18/2025

06/18/2025
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