UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

TrShubert 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

<u>08:00 AM</u>

24-14143-amc	John Coleman Scarbrough (Debtor)	Represented By: DEMETRIUS J. PARRISH	Date Filed: 11/19/2024
25-12074-pmm	Toni L. Maxwell (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/23/2025
<u>09:00 AM</u>			
25-12003-pmm	Melissa Michelle Ayala (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 05/20/2025
25-12026-pmm	Jessica Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 05/22/2025
25-12061-pmm	Michelle Lynn Dallas (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 05/25/2025
25-12093-pmm	Jose Rafael Rosario (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 05/27/2025
25-12109-amc	Inez Adelle Chimhangariso (Debtor)	Represented By: MITCHELL LEE CHAMBERS	Date Filed: 05/28/2025
25-12128-amc	Selina A. Hairston (Debtor)	Represented By: AMY LYNN BENNECOFF GINSBURG	Date Filed: 05/29/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-11600-amc	Daniel John Cicchino (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 04/25/2025
25-12051-djb	Nyeka J Crandall (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/23/2025
25-12094-amc	Tameka S Newton (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/27/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
25-11987-pmm	Mireya Evanna Frank (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER CONSTANTINE CARR	Date Filed: 05/20/2025
25-12103-pmm	Karla Beatriz Flores (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 05/28/2025
<u>12:00 PM</u>			
25-11971-pmm	Mary Plank (Debtor)	Represented By: JAMES KUTKOWSKI	Date Filed: 05/19/2025
25-12090-pmm	Sean Patrick Marnell (Debtor)	Represented By: MARIAM KHOUDARI	Date Filed: 05/27/2025
25-12199-amc	Nathan Curvis Brown, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 05/31/2025
25-12212-djb	Scalewatcher North America, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON	Date Filed: 06/02/2025
25-12250-amc	Gordon C. Delgiorno (Debtor)	Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON	Date Filed: 06/04/2025
<u>01:00 PM</u>			
25-10670-pmm	Zalig H. Stein (Debtor)	Represented By: ALLEN B. DUBROFF	Date Filed: 02/20/2025
25-12020-pmm	Gilbert M. Bankston, III (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/21/2025
<u>02:00 PM</u>			
25-11020-djb	Samuel Leon Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 03/16/2025
25-12023-djb	Jason Charles Lambert (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 05/21/2025
<u>03:00 PM</u>			
25-12086-djb	Keith Joseph Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/27/2025
<u>04:00 PM</u>			
25-12152-pmm	Avery Scott Lewis (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 05/29/2025
<u>04:30 PM</u>			
25-12144-amc	James G Hutchinson and Lisa Jenner (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 05/29/2025

TrFeldman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

09:00 AM 25-11763-pmm	Leah Elizabeth Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 05/05/2025
<u>09:10 AM</u> 25-11730-djb	Susan Marie Hooks (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 05/02/2025
09:20 AM 25-12360-pmm	Craig Michael Plotsko (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
09:30 AM 25-10880-pmm 25-12356-djb	William Phillip Graham, III (Debtor) Jordan Avery Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE: Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 03/03/2025 Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>09:40 AM</u> 24-14575-pmm	Rafael Miguel Ocasio (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 12/24/2024
<u>09:50 AM</u> 25-12365-djb	Rahkia Briscoe (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>	Luz Eneida Martinez (Debtor)		Date Filed: 06/13/2025
25-12384-pmm	Luz Enelda Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
<u>10:10 AM</u> 25-12366-djb	Sara Jane Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: WILLIAM B. CALLAHAN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>10:20 AM</u> 25-12400-pmm	Kathryn Ellen Casner (Debtor)	Represented By: JAMES L. DAVIS	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>10:40 AM</u> 25-12404-pmm	Deborah Patricia D'Amaro (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>10:50 AM</u> 25-12374-djb	Mario Ayala-Garcia (Debtor)	Represented By: JOHN A. GAGLIARDI	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u> 25-12422-pmm	Lora Lee Pennington (Debtor)	Represented By: LENA MONJE	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
<u>11:10 AM</u> 25-12388-amc	Marcia Malika Clarke and Anderson Edward Clarke (Debtor)	Represented By: ASHLEY M. SULLIVAN	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
11:20 AM 25-12449-pmm	Vaughn Robinson and Zuleika Sabastro (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
<u>11:30 AM</u> 25-12391-amc	Candace Covington (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
<u>11:40 AM</u> 25-12461-pmm	Matthew Edward Bond (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
<u>11:50 AM</u> 25-12393-amc	Daniel Ramos-Sanchez (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
<u>12:00 PM</u> 25-12478-pmm	Joseph Demetric Boone (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/19/2025
<u>12:10 PM</u> 25-12396-djb	Marissa Christine McBride (Debtor)	Represented By: EDWIN RICHARD DRESSEL	Date Filed: 06/15/2025
12:30 PM 25-12401-djb	David Thomas Pachucki, III and Crystal Marie Karpinski (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>12:50 PM</u> 25-12405-pmm	Jenna Katherine Nalywinski (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
01:10 PM 25-12407-amc 25-12407-amc	Eleanor D. Fineran (Debtor) Eleanor D. Fineran (Debtor)	Represented By: ANDREW M. LUBIN Represented By: GARY E. THOMPSON	Date Filed: 06/16/2025 Date Filed: 06/16/2025

<u>01:30 PM</u>

25-12410-amc	Marc L Regen (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>01:50 PM</u>			
25-12425-djb	Aniya L. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
<u>02:10 PM</u>			
25-12429-amc	James K. Standish and Michele O. Standish (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFREY C. MCCULLOUGH	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
<u>02:30 PM</u>			
25-12433-amc	Shubham Saini (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
<u>02:50 PM</u>			
25-12435-djb	Elizabeth Maydwell (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. LATZES	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
<u>03:20 PM</u>			
25-12473-amc	Paula Cohen Buonomo (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CATALDO	Date Filed: 06/19/2025
<u>03:30 PM</u>			
25-12474-amc	Maxwell Darko-Anim (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/19/2025
<u>03:40 PM</u>			
25-12477-djb	Mary E Lawrence (Debtor)	Represented By: ALEXANDER MORETSKY	Date Filed: 06/19/2025

TrHolber 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

09:00 AM 25-12319-pmm	Anthony Amendola, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
•	Anthony Amendola, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented by. ETNINE. TELDMAN	Date 1 fied. 00/10/2025
09:10 AM 25-12349-amc	Terrence Kenneth Bast and Diane Louise Bast (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
09:20 AM			
25-12327-pmm	Heather E Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 06/10/2025
<u>09:30 AM</u>			
25-12351-amc	Brian Scott Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>09:40 AM</u>			
25-12350-pmm	Esmeralda Martinez (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>09:50 AM</u>			
25-12363-djb	Samantha Krauss (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>10:00 AM</u>			
25-12378-pmm	Lori L. Darkis (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MCCOY OTTO	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>10:10 AM</u>			
25-12364-amc	Joyce Ann Deems (Debtor)	Represented By: WILLIAM P. HARRINGTON	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>10:20 AM</u>			
25-12390-pmm	Adena Lynn Moran (Debtor)	Represented By: LENA MONJE	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
<u>10:40 AM</u>			
25-12403-pmm	Pamela R. Echevarria (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>10:50 AM</u>			
25-12372-pmm	Chariti S. Kalnoki (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/12/2025
<u>11:00 AM</u>			
25-12412-pmm	Kyle Austin Dolton and Krystal Madeline Dolton (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>11:10 AM</u>			
25-12385-djb	Elizabeth Costa (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
44.00.000			

<u>11:20 AM</u>

25-12434-pmm	Robert S. Colquhoun (Debtor)	Represented By: J. ZAC CHRISTMAN	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
<u>11:40 AM</u> 25-12455-pmm	Nadia Abdelnour (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
<u>11:50 AM</u> 25-12392-pmm	Robert F Walk, II and Kathleen B Walk (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
01:00 PM 25-12472-pmm	Jessica Lee Pastrick (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/19/2025
<u>01:10 PM</u> 25-12395-amc	Sean Lukens (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 06/14/2025
01:20 PM 24-11389-pmm	Joel Baynard (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 04/25/2024
01:30 PM 25-12398-pmm	Shakinah Handy (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH A DIORIO	Date Filed: 06/15/2025
01:50 PM 25-12402-djb	Timothy T. Schulberger (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
02:10 PM 25-12406-amc	James Auther Reazor (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
02:30 PM 25-12408-amc	Steven Louis Kohl, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
<u>02:50 PM</u> 25-12420-djb	Guadalupe Kassandra Carmona (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
03:00 PM 24-12644-amc 24-12644-amc	East Coast Investors, LLC (Debtor) East Coast Investors, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: ANDREW L. SPIVACK Represented By: ROGER V. ASHODIAN	Date Filed: 07/31/2024 Date Filed: 07/31/2024
<u>03:10 PM</u> 25-12380-pmm	Incorporated Investments & Acquisitions LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL C. MAZACK	Date Filed: 05/07/2025
03:30 PM 25-12437-djb	Denise M Natalini (Debtor)	Represented By: ROBERT J. LOHR	Date Filed: 06/17/2025
03:40 PM 25-12457-pmm	Crystal Renee Clark-Jordan (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 06/18/2025
<u>03:50 PM</u> 25-12460-djb	William Raymond Butler, Jr. and Tiffany S Butler (Debtor)	r Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/18/2025